

Last updated on	PME Cake Ltd	
November 2021		
Food Management System	Product Specifications	

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	Edible Cupcake Toppers Christmas
Product Code	EDP07
Ingredient List (descending order) Note: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPS	Sugar, Water, Thickener (Carboxy methyl cellulose), Glucose Syrup, Humectant (Glycerol), EGG White, Glazing Agent (Acacia gum), Artificial Flavouring, Colours (Ponceau 4R, Allura Red AC, Titanium dioxide, Iron oxides and hydroxides, Ammonia caramel, Quinoline yellow, Brilliant Blue FCF, Silver), Anti-Caking Agent (Potassium aluminium silicate), Starch (WHEAT , Maize), Gelatine (Bovine).
Southampton 6 Statement	Quinoline yellow, Ponceau 4R, Allura Red AC May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children
Declared Weight	11.4g e
Expiration Date	24 months
Country of Origin	South Africa
Conditions & Storage	Store in a cool and dry place.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	PER 100g/100ml
ENERGY (kJ)	1700
ENERGY (kcal)	402
FAT (g)	2.4
Of which saturates (g)	2.2
CARBOHYDRATE (g)	94
Of which sugars (g)	85
PROTEIN (g)	0.5
SALT (g)	0.55

IS THE PRODUCT SUITABLE FOR	YES/NO	COMMENT
Vegans	No	
Vegetarians	No	
Halal diet	No	
Kosher diet	No	

The data indicated on this technical data sheet is strictly informative and cannot be considered as a commitment of Knightsbridge PME. For additional information, contact sales@pmecake.co.uk

ALLERGY ADVICE: THE PRODUCT CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING:
Wheat and Egg
MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF:
Peanuts and Tree nuts

COMMENTS:

NOTE

Food Colours used in product conforms to the specifications for food additives in Commission Regulation No 231/2012.

The data indicated on this technical data sheet is strictly informative and cannot be considered as a commitment of Knightsbridge PME. For additional information, contact sales@pmecake.co.uk

Knightsbridge PME Ltd ★ JEM (South Africa) (Pty) Ltd ★ Knightsbridge Global Ltd ★ Knightsbridge PME (HK) Ltd